ACROSS 61. The end of sorrows?

63. Car maker worker’s org.

1. Fuss 65. Guy’s counterpart
4. ___ Tai cocktail 66. Superman’s love interest
7. ___, drink, and be merry 68. Cold war rival
10. There it is! 69. Four-dimensional hypercube
13. In the past 72. Relating to a mountain in Sicily
16. It may be found on an ear or a toe 74. Italian island
17. Temporary 75. Town near Oshkosh, Wisconsin
19. Lacking 76. Dagger
20. Something that is inherently true 77. Apartment with no bedrooms
21. Chemical used in making plastic 80. "You ain’t ____ nothin’ yet..."
22. Button up? 81. I oppose passage
25. Better’s concern 82. High ranking mil. officer
26. Qatar capital city, in Esperanto 83. All Things ____ and Wonderful
27. 103-Across will help you 86. Avid fan of

deal with them 89. Agony-induced tosses?
28. Kind of stove 95. It may be cheaper with a fill-up
30. Pedro’s celery 99. Like 71-Down in hue
33. Emerges from sleep 100. Deep narrow valley (var.)
36. Priest 101. A single TV show
40. Mercedes ____ 102. ____ and willing
41. College official 103. H&R Block rival, Jackson
42. Fatty tissue tumor 104. "...in excelsis ___"
43. Strongly dislike raw fish? 105. It has teeth behind it
45. Manger lier 106. New prefix
48. Attentive 107. Summer adjustment

49. Exclamation of surprise

50. Feel unwell

51. Put 1-Downs on ice?

54. Waterways

56."Idon’tcare ___ ____ what you think!"

58. Italian commune



DOWN

. Domed hairdo

. Deer nodding off?

. Richard Powers novel

. Castle perimeter

. Veronica’s friend

. Student/worker

. Curve

. Ma Bell

. Rattle, for example

. Got older

."Canyou givemea ____?
. The Planet of the ____
. TV in London

. Electric fish

__ -A-Sketch

. Top money person in the company
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. Expert writers?
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. Home improvement chain
stock price bottoms?

24. The draft

28. It’s used for soprano

29.
30.
31.
32.
34.
35.
37.
38.
39.

Love Story actress MacGraw
Dislike passionately

Nobel prize category

"The answer is blowing __ _
The doctor may request this sound
"Doyouwanta___ _ afork?"
Venison in the oven?

Mischievous one

If its head fits through, the rest

can follow

41. Traffic court offense

44.
45.
46.
47.
52.
53.
55.
57.
59.
60.
62.
64.

66

67.
70.
71.
73.
77.
78.
79.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
96.
97.
98.

What to enc. if you want an RSVP
Gave a push

Anti-HIV drug

Boyfriend’s arrow launchers?

River inlet

English poet laureate Nicholas
Familiar odor?

High sch. org. for those with high GPA
Lot size in real estate ad in ancient Rome?
TV chef Brown

side up

Film speed rating

. Person from a particular Middle East region,
for short

Ear, combining form

Famous Biblical priest

Flower garden?

US org. for those who design buildings
Low ranking mil. officer

Capital of Iran

Remove clothing

What a mosquito leaves behind

What the blacksmith did to the horse
What the baker did to the cake

Neck area

One up on a duet

Capital of Norway

"Like for like" retribution example
Leave out

Charlotte SOKW radio station call letters
Collection of like objects

"You’ve Got Mail" company
Space-based mil. plan

Wise to



