ACROSS	61. The end of sorrows?
	63. Car maker worker's org.
1. Fuss	65. Guy's counterpart
4 Tai cocktail	66. Superman's love interest
7, drink, and be merry	68. Cold war rival
10. There it is!	69. Four-dimensional hypercube
13. In the past	72. Relating to a mountain in Sicily
16. It may be found on an ear or a toe	74. Italian island
17. Temporary	75. Town near Oshkosh, Wisconsin
19. Lacking	76. Dagger
20. Something that is inherently true	77. Apartment with no bedrooms
21. Chemical used in making plastic	80. "You ain't nothin' yet"
22. Button up?	81. I oppose passage
25. Better's concern	82. High ranking mil. officer
26. Qatar capital city, in Esperanto	83. All Things and Wonderful
27. 103-Across will help you	86. Avid fan of
deal with them	89. Agony-induced tosses?
28. Kind of stove	95. It may be cheaper with a fill-up
30. Pedro's celery	99. Like 71-Down in hue
33. Emerges from sleep	100. Deep narrow valley (var.)
36. Priest	101. A single TV show
40. Mercedes	102 and willing
41. College official	103. H&R Block rival, Jackson
42. Fatty tissue tumor	104. "in excelsis"
43. Strongly dislike raw fish?	105. It has teeth behind it
45. Manger lier	106. New prefix
48. Attentive	107. Summer adjustment
49. Exclamation of surprise	
50. Feel unwell	
51. Put 1-Downs on ice?	
54. Waterways	
56. "I don't care what you think!"	
58. Italian commune	

DOWN	44. What to enc. if you want an RSVP
	45. Gave a push
1. Domed hairdo	46. Anti-HIV drug
2. Deer nodding off?	47. Boyfriend's arrow launchers?
3. Richard Powers novel	52. River inlet
4. Castle perimeter	53. English poet laureate Nicholas
5. Veronica's friend	55. Familiar odor?
6. Student/worker	57. High sch. org. for those with high GPA
7. Curve	59. Lot size in real estate ad in ancient Rome?
8. Ma Bell	60. TV chef Brown
9. Rattle, for example	62 side up
10. Got older	64. Film speed rating
11. "Can you give me a?"	66. Person from a particular Middle East region,
12. The Planet of the	for short
13. TV in London	67. Ear, combining form
14. Electric fish	70. Famous Biblical priest
15A-Sketch	71. Flower garden?
16. Top money person in the company	73. US org. for those who design buildings
18. Expert writers?	77. Low ranking mil. officer
23. Home improvement chain	78. Capital of Iran
stock price bottoms?	79. Remove clothing
24. The draft	84. What a mosquito leaves behind
28. It's used for soprano	85. What the blacksmith did to the horse
29. Love Story actress MacGraw	86. What the baker did to the cake
30. Dislike passionately	87. Neck area
31. Nobel prize category	88. One up on a duet
32. "The answer is blowing "	90. Capital of Norway
34. The doctor may request this sound	91. "Like for like" retribution example
35. "Do you want a a fork?"	92. Leave out
37. Venison in the oven?	93. Charlotte 50KW radio station call letters
38. Mischievous one	94. Collection of like objects
39. If its head fits through, the rest	96. "You've Got Mail" company
can follow	97. Space-based mil. plan
41. Traffic court offense	98. Wise to